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List of Applied students for First Year Engineering - Against CAp Level [2024 -25]

Sr. Nam€ of the stud€nt Gendel Caste CET
Harks

HSC PCi{
Itlarks

PCB
I'laths,

Phv,
Comp

i{aths,
Ph't,

Electro,
Diploma
llarks aranch Application

Date

1 PatilSangram Saniay MALE OPE N 3.99 61.5 156 0 0 0 0 Civil ENGG t0/912024
2 GavaliAtharv Kiran MALE NT-B 50.3 3 124 0 0 115 0 CSE ENGG LO/912024
3 Kansane Ritesh Baban MALE ST 30.85 237 0 0 0 0 CSE ENGG tt/9/2024
4 Shinde Gauri Dhondiram FEMALE OPE N 36.21 53.3 3 138 0 0 0 0 CSE ENGG Lt/912024
5 Dalavi omkar Bapu MALE OPE N 60.29 r27 0 0 0 0 Mech

FNGG
t2l9l2024

5 Sabale Sayash Mahadev MALE oBc 57.99 65.33 188 0 0 0 0 CSE ENGG 7310912024

ffi
-#._

PRINCIPAL

,.,fi1,r,:.iili#i}#iii#fi ,,,

Email l0 : office@seti.edu.in, pnncipal@seti.edu.in O wwr{.seti.edu.in OOoa rd



@ SNN]IIVN N
HOI,Y.WOOD ACADE},IY'S

r ENGINEERING & TECHNOTOGY INSTITUTE, PANHALA T
Sanjeevan Knowledge Ciq. Somwar Peth-lnjole. Paihala. Tal. Panhala. Dist. Kolhapur
Pin- 416 201 (Maharashtra) Phone : 9146999500

o Approved By AICTE, New Delhi o Recognized by co\4. of Mahanshtra & DTE
o Permanent Affiliation by Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Raigad

DrE code, EN6:l l5 \4.,t(.tu.rt'ditql

llfm D : t{alt{5,
Sm eodo : t-11165

General Merit List of Students for First year Engineering - Against CAp Level

Dt. 74/0912024

12,J24-2Sl

Sr.
No.

Merit
Name of the student Gendet Cast

e

CET
Mark

s

HSC
Mark

s

PCM
Mark

s

PCB
Mark

s

Maths,
Phv,

Comp
Marks

Maths,
Phv,

Electro
Diplom
a Marks Branch

1 1 DalaviOmkar Bapu I\4ALE OPEN 60.29 55 t27 0 0 0 0 Mech ENGG
2 2 Sabale Sayash Mahadev MALE oBc 57.99 65.33 188 0 0 0 0 CSE ENGG

3 3 Shlnde Gauri Dhondiram FEMALE OPEN 36.2 3 53.33 138 0 0 0 0 CSE ENGG
4 4 Kangane Ritesh Baban MALE ST 30.85 7 5.5 237 0 0 0 0 CSE ENGG
5 5 GavaliAtharv Kiran MALE NT-B 25.7A 50.33 724 0 0 0 0 CSE ENGG
6 6 Patil Sangram Sanjay MALE OPEN 3.99 61.5 156 0 0 0 0 Civil ENGG
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Sr.
No.
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Diploma
Marks o/o
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Branch

Application
Date

1 Bhandari Satyaieet VijaY Ma le OPEN aO.260/o CIVIL ENGG 12t09124

2 Rawool Shivram Ladaji Ma le O PEN 69.94o/o CSE 12t09124

3 Patil Harshavardhan Sarjerao Male OPEN 64.34o/o CSE 13t912024

4 Salvi Vignesh Dhanaji Male OPEN 7 O.4Oo/o CSE 13t0912024

5 Budake Sandesh Chandrakant Male OPEN 66.25o/o CSE 't3t0912024

6 Jadhav Aniruddha Dhanjay Male o 7 3.49o/o CSE 13t0912024

7 Keluskar Avdhut SandeeP I'l a le OPEN 63.6Lo/o Electrical 12109t24

8 Kurane Shiddarth Rajendra Male OPEN 67 .5!o/o Electrica I 12t09t24

9 Chougule Karan Sarierao Male OPEN 66.00o/o Electrical 12lOSl24

10 Desai Amey Charudatta Male OPEN 66.22o/o Electrical 1310912024

11 Chougule Karan DeePak Male OPEN 65.28o/o Electrical 1310912024

72 Kandurkar Ajit Balwant Male OPEN 7 5.250/0 Electrical '1310912024

13 Kavanekar Amruta Amar FEMaIe NTC 62.97o/o Electrical 13t09t2024

L4 Gaikwad Suyash Sharad Male SEBC 61.900/o Mechanical 12109124

15 Patil Abhishek Bhousaheb Male OPEN 51.56% Mechanical 12109t24

Lr, Bhosale Virendra SashiShekar Male O PEN 85.23o/o Mechanical 13109t2024

77 Khodave Karan ShriPati Male OPEN 7 3.49o/o Mechanical 13109t2024

18 Jamadade Harshal Ravasaheb lvl a le OPEN 67 .B8o/o Mechanical 13t09t2024

19 Bagsar Salim khajaso lvl a le OPEN 80.87olo Mechanical 13t0912024

20 Patil Aditya Sanjay Male OPEN 7 4.2Oo/o E&CE 12109124

2r Bhanage Darshan Vilas Male OPEN 61..7lo/o E&CE '12t09124

22 Patil Sumit Prakash Male SEBC 7 6.29o/o E&CE 13109t2024

Gurav Sneha Tukaram FEMale OBC 82.68o/o E&CE 13t0912024

24 Patil Shrutika Prakash FEMale SEBC 7 6.970/o E&CE 13t0912024

25 Chougale Gandhar Dhanaji Male oBc 7 4.59o/o E&CE 13109t2024

26 Powar Swaraniali Sunil FEMaIe OPEN 7 5.14o/o E&CE 13t0912024
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Direct Second Year
12024-2s7

@
DrE code: trll[63 I 5

students for
Against CAP

Sr. Meri
No Name of the student Gender Caste Diploma Required Branch

-
nstitutions
|eth, Parfiala,
.4r5 201 (H.S.

1 1 Bhosale Virendra SashiShekar Male OPEN 85.23o/o Mechanical

2 2 Gurav Sneha Tukaram FEMale OBC 82.680/o E&CE

3 Bagsar Salim khajaso Male OPEN BO.87o/o Mechanical

4 4 Bhandari Satyajeet Vi.lay Male OPEN 80.260/o CIVIL ENGG

5 5 Patil Shrutika Prakash FEMale SEBC 7 6.970/o E &CE

6 6 Patil Sumit Prakash Male SEBC 76.29o/o E&CE
7 7 Kandurkar Ajit Balwant Male OPEN 75.25o/o Electrical

8 8 Powar Swaranjali Sunil FE l'4 a le OPEN 7 5.L40/o E&CE

9 9 Chougale Gandhar Dhanaji Male OBC 7 4.590/o E&CE
10 10 Patil Aditya Sanjay Male OPEN 7 4.2oo/o E&CE

11 11 Jadhav Aniruddha Dhanjay lvla le OPEN 7 3.49o/o CSE

t2 12 Khodave Karan Shripati Male OPEN 7 3.490/o Mechanical

13 13 Salvi Vignesh Dhanaji Male OPEN 7 0.400/o CSE

L4 l4 Rawool Shivram Ladaji Male OPEN 69.94o/o CSE

15 15 Jamadade Harshal Ravasaheb Male OPEN 67 .BBo/o Mechanical

1b 16 Kurane Shiddarth Rajendra Male OPEN 67 .Sto/o Electrica I

t7 t7 Budake Sandesh Chandrakant Male OPEN 66-25o/o CSE

18 18 Desai Amey Charudatta Male OPEN 66.220/0 E lectrica I

19 19 Chougule Karan Sarjerao Ma le OPEN 66.00o/o Electrical

20 20 Chougule Karan Deepak Male OPEN 65.28o/o Electrical

2l 2t Patil Harshavardhan Sarjerao Male OPEN 64.34o/o CSE

22 22 Keluskar Avdhut Sandeep Male OPEN 63.67Yo Electrica I

Z5 23 Kavanekar Amruta Amar FEMale NTC 62.97o/o Electrica I

24 24 Gaikwad Suyash Sharad Male SE9C 61 .90o/o Mechanical

25 25 Bhanage Darshan Vilas Male OPEN 6L.7 70/o E&CE
26 26 Patil Abhishek Bhousaheb Male OPEN 51.56/0 Mechanical
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